








 

Blood Donation Camp on 24 Sep 2022 

List of Student and Faculty Participants 

S. 

No 
Roll No. Name of the Student Department Year 

1 
227Z5A0218 L Abhinay Chandu EEE II  

2 
227Z5A0219 M Venkata Karthik EEE II  

3 
227Z5A0220 Marupaka Abhishek EEE II  

4 
227Z5A0223 Namani Sai Charan EEE II  

5 
217Z5A0243 Pandi Sathish Kumar EEE III  

6 
217Z5A0245 Peraboina Phani Kumar EEE III  

7 
197Z1A0201 Boddireddy Ruchitha EEE IV  

8 
197Z1A0202 Chilakala Narendhar EEE IV  

9 
197Z1A0203 Dharavath Siddu EEE IV  

10 
197Z1A0204 Teepireddy Shashi Deep EEE IV  

11 
21Z75A0311 D.Srinadh ME III  

12 
21Z75A0310 Ch.Bharath ME III  

13 
21Z75A0308 B.Vishnu ME III  

14 
217Z1A0304 Mithil Raj ME II  

15 
217Z1A0303 Bala Shivudu ME II  

16 
217Z1A0305 Abhiram ME II  

17 
217Z1A0459 Kormi Aravind ECE II 

18 
217Z1A0461 Kuntamaddi Prakash Reddy ECE II 

19 
217Z5A0158 Yerrakota Jahnavi Civil Engineering III  

20 
217Z5A0143 N. Praveen Civil Engineering III  



21 
197Z1A0103 Bopparam Bhupathi Reddy Civil Engineering IV  

22 
207Z5A0105 Jallela Manirathna Civil Engineering IV  

23 
217Z1A0484 Sai Teja Manda ECE II 

24 
217Z1A0491 Tella Shivaji Reddy ECE II 

25 
217Z1A0492 Thette Trisha ECE II 

26 
217Z1A0495 Vadapalli Murali Krishna ECE II 

27 
217Z1A0497 Vemula Bhavani ECE II 

28 
217Z1A0499 Yachareni Bhargavi ECE II 

29 
227Z5A0401 Alle Shivudu ECE II 

30 
227Z5A0406 Arigela Rohith ECE II 

31 
227Z5A0409 Asam Sai Priya ECE II 

32 
227Z5A0413 Bathini Arun Kumar ECE II 

33 
227Z5A0414 Beemagani Bhavani ECE II 

34 
227Z5A0417 Bichkunda Chetan Raj ECE II 

35 
227Z5A0463 Nakkirtha Anusha ECE II 

36 
227Z5A0466 Padakanti Vidhatri ECE II 

37 
227Z5A0468 Pasula Shyam Sunder ECE II 

38 
207Z1A0412 Bairagoni Anand ECE III 

39 
207Z1A0428 Chennupati Chaitanya ECE III 

40 
207Z1A0429 Chepuri Rakshana ECE III 

41 
207Z1A0430 Chintalapally Sahithi ECE III 

42 
207Z1A0442 Dussa Manvitha ECE III 

43 
207Z1A0443 Enthala Nikitha Reddy ECE III 

44 
207Z1A0459 Gumidelly Bharath Kumar ECE III 

45 
207Z1A0460 

Guruvelli Chandrika 

Apoorva 
ECE III 

46 
207Z1A0468 Karupakala Shivcharan ECE III 



47 
207Z1A0470 Kesari Anjith Prasad Rao ECE III 

48 
207Z1A0485 Makam Yeshwanth ECE III 

49 
207Z1A04A1 Palusa Murari Goud ECE III 

50 
207Z1A04B6 Singirala Srinath ECE III 

51 
207Z1A04C5 Thatipally Shiva Kumar ECE III 

52 
217Z5A0410 Kanike Shivalingam ECE III 

53 
217Z5A0411 Kasthi Rishika ECE III 

54 
217Z5A0419 Pekkamwar Manasa ECE III 

55 
217Z5A0420 R B Joharika ECE III 

56 
217Z1A6615 D Omkara Krishna CSE( AIML) II 

57 
217Z1A6634 K.Rishmitha Rao CSE( AIML) II 

58 
217Z1A6630 K. Pavan CSE( AIML) II 

59 
217Z1A6702 Adithya Singh CSE( DS) II 

60 
217Z1A6718 D. Jaleel CSE( DS) II 

61 
217Z1A6716 Dadige Nikhil CSE( DS) II 

62 
217Z1A0518 B. Hadassah CSE II 

63 
217Z1A0533 B. Kavya CSE II 

64 
217Z1A05B0 M.Mallikarjun CSE II 

65 
207Z1A1LE3 Furkhan IT III 

66 
197Z1R0011 G.Laxmiprasanna Pharmacy IV  

67 
217Z1A05F6  Sri Lakshmi CSE II 

68 
217Z1A0572 G. Nikitha CSE II 

69 
217Z1A1225 Chandan IT II 

70 
217Z1A1224 Santosh IT II 

71 
217Z1A1216 Rajesh IT II 

72 
217Z1A05F9 Mythri CSE II 



73 
227Z5A0516 Vamshi Naik CSE II 

74 
227Z5A0506 G.Kowshik CSE II 

75 
227Z5A0520 V.Vijay CSE II 

76 
227Z5A0514 Althaf CSE II 

77 
227Z5A0505 G.Shiva Teja CSE II 

78 
217Z1A0561 E.Bhuvan CSE II 

79 
217Z1A6706 A Vishnu Vardhan CSE(DS) II 

80 
217Z1A6729 K Sriram Siddharth CSE(DS) II 

81 
207Z1A1248 Nikil IT III 

82 
207Z1A05G4 S Karthik CSE III 

83 
207Z1A0504 B Komal Kumar CSE III 

84 
207Z1A0564 J Manichand CSE III 

85 
207Z1A0518 B Sampreeth CSE III 

86 
207Z1A0556 Hithesh CSE III 

87 
207Z1A0527 Sravan CSE III 

88 
207Z1A0525 Jagadjeeth CSE III 

89 
207Z1A0511 J Vinay CSE III 

90 
207Z1A05D9 R Shritej CSE III 

91 
207Z1A05E2 E Varun CSE III 

92 
207Z1A1214 I Rohith IT III 

93 
207Z1A1252 Karthik IT III 

 
Faculty Name Department Designation 

94 Mr.S.Hemanth Sai Civil Assistant Professor 

95 Mr.N.Umamaheshwar EEE Assistant Professor 

96 G.Narayana Reddy EEE Lab Assistant 

97 Ashok Sheshrao Kulkarni EEE Lab Assistant 

98 G.Kiran Kumar ME Assistant Professor 

99 Ch.Phanindra ECE Assistant Professor 

100 P.Kulkarni ECE Assistant Professor 

101 Dr. Sirisha Iruvuri  H&S Professor 

102 Mr. Sateesh Kumar Reddy Marri H&S Asst. Professor 



103 Mr. G.Raghava Reddy  H&S Asst. Professor 

104 Ms. Yasa Ramani  H&S Asst. Professor 

105 B.Krishna Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

106 S.Sathish Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

94 Mr.S.Hemanth Sai Civil Assistant Professor 

95 Mr.N.Umamaheshwar EEE Assistant Professor 

96 G.Narayana Reddy EEE Lab Assistant 

97 Ashok Sheshrao Kulkarni EEE Lab Assistant 

98 G.Kiran Kumar ME Assistant Professor 

99 Ch.Phanindra ECE Assistant Professor 

100 P.Kulkarni ECE Assistant Professor 

101 Dr. Sirisha Iruvuri  H&S Professor 

102 Mr. Sateesh Kumar Reddy Marri H&S Asst. Professor 

103 Mr. G.Raghava Reddy  H&S Asst. Professor 

104 Ms. Yasa Ramani  H&S Asst. Professor 

105 B.Krishna Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

106 S.Sathish Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

 





 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



















 

International Yoga Day 2023 Celebrations on 21 June 2023 

List of Student and Faculty Participants 

S. 

No 
Roll No. Name of the Student Department Year 

1 227Z1A0106 Karre Guruteja Civil Engineering I 

2 227Z1A0108 Mekapothula Mythri Civil Engineering I 

3 227Z1A0109 Pathlavath Ganesh Civil Engineering I 

4 217Z1A0101 Adarsh Prasad Sahu Civil Engineering II  

5 217Z1A0102 Arra Pooja Civil Engineering II  

6 227Z5A0107 Musti Namitha Civil Engineering II  

7 227Z5A0106 Medi Ajay Civil Engineering II  

8 217Z1A0106 Komaram Bhargav Civil Engineering II  

9 227Z5A0102 Gangaram Abhishek Civil Engineering II  

10 227Z5A0105 M Ganesh Kumar Civil Engineering II  

11 207Z1A0101 Aerpula Malsoor Civil Engineering III  

12 207Z1A0108 V Sriker Ganesh Civil Engineering III  

13 217Z5A0101 Aili Hari Prasad Civil Engineering III  

14 217Z5A0104 B Vaishnavi Civil Engineering III  

15 217Z5A0110 B Sandhya Rani Civil Engineering III  

16 217Z5A0127 Kathi Mokshitha Civil Engineering III  

17 217Z5A0128 Konda Bhavani Civil Engineering III  

18 217Z5A0158 Yerrakota Jahnavi Civil Engineering III  

19 217Z5A0143 N. Praveen Civil Engineering III  

20 197Z1A0103 Bopparam Bhupathi Reddy Civil Engineering IV  

21 207Z5A0105 Jallela Manirathna Civil Engineering IV  

22 207Z5A0102 Chalamalasetti Keerthisree Civil Engineering IV  

23 197Z1A0106 Ganapuram Vivek Civil Engineering IV  

24 227Z5A0218 L Abhinay Chandu EEE II  

25 227Z5A0219 M Venkata Karthik EEE II  

26 227Z5A0220 Marupaka Abhishek EEE II  

27 227Z5A0221 Nalavoni Bhavana Siri EEE II  

28 227Z5A0222 Nallavelli Lavanya EEE II  

29 227Z5A0223 Namani Sai Charan EEE II  

30 227Z5A0213 Guru Pragnya EEE II  

31 217Z5A0243 Pandi Sathish Kumar EEE III  

32 217Z5A0244 Panuganti Ashritha EEE III  

33 217Z5A0245 Peraboina Phani Kumar EEE III  

34 217Z5A0246 Peraboina Rakesh EEE III  

35 217Z5A0247 Pittala Kiran EEE III  

36 217Z5A0248 Punem Ratnakar Dora EEE III  



37 217Z5A0249 Rekhala Samel Pal EEE III  

38 217Z5A0250 Sangu Venu EEE III  

39 217Z5A0251 Tippani Sai Ganesh EEE III  

40 197Z1A0201 Boddireddy Ruchitha EEE IV  

41 197Z1A0202 Chilakala Narendhar EEE IV  

42 197Z1A0203 Dharavath Siddu EEE IV  

43 197Z1A0204 Teepireddy Shashi Deep EEE IV  

44 21Z75A0311 D.Srinadh ME III  

45 21Z75A0310 Ch.Bharath ME III  

46 21Z75A0308 B.Vishnu ME III  

47 21Z75A0301 A.Vaishnavi ME III  

48 21Z75A0334 S.Samatha -  ME III  

49 217Z1A0304 Mithil Raj ME II  

50 217Z1A0303 Bala Shivudu ME II  

51 217Z1A0305 Abhiram ME II  

52 227Z1A0409 A Abhilash ECE I 

53 227Z1A0411 B Arun Kumar ECE I 

54 227Z1A0424 B Vasudeva Rao ECE I 

55 227Z1A0429 Ch Maneesh  ECE I 

56 227Z1A0438 D Praveen ECE I 

57 227Z1A0441 Devara Yashwanth ECE I 

58 227Z1A0443 D Vaishnavi ECE I 

59 227Z1A0444 D Gyan Singh ECE I 

60 227Z1A0448 D Srija Goud ECE I 

61 227Z1A0452 E Rakesh ECE I 

62 227Z1A0456 G Karthik ECE I 

63 227Z1A0462 Hazari Divyani ECE I 

64 227Z1A0464 Jai Sagar Kadamanchi ECE I 

65 227Z1A0469 J Neelima ECE I 

66 227Z1A0475 K Sai Nihitha ECE I 

67 227Z1A0483 K Manish Kumar Yadav ECE I 

68 227Z1A0488 K Prashanth ECE I 

69 227Z1A0491 K Vamshi Kiran ECE I 

70 227Z1A0493 K Shiva Reddy ECE I 

71 227Z1A0494 K Vivek Reddy ECE I 

72 227Z1A0496 L Vamshi ECE I 

73 227Z1A04A9 M Bunny Naik ECE I 

74 227Z1A04B0 M Pavan ECE I 

75 227Z1A04C3 P Vara Prasad ECE I 

76 227Z1A04C4 P Nagaraju ECE I 

77 227Z1A04D0 P Charan Teja ECE I 

78 227Z1A04D1 P Sairam ECE I 

79 227Z1A04D2 P Sai Krishna ECE I 

80 227Z1A04E0 P Amulya ECE I 

81 227Z1A04E6 R Akhila ECE I 

82 227Z1A04E7 R Rakesh Goud ECE I 

83 227Z1A04F0 R Bhargavi ECE I 

84 227Z1A04F1 R Sathwika  ECE I 



85 227Z1A04G3 S Saikiran ECE I 

86 227Z1A04G8 T Poojitha Reddy ECE I 

87 227Z1A04H2 T Saketh Varma ECE I 

88 227Z1A04H4 V Praveen Kumar ECE I 

89 227Z1A04H8 V Vishnu Vardhan ECE I 

90 227Z1A04I3 V Ankith Kumar ECE I 

91 227Z1A04I5 V Chandrashekar ECE I 

92 217Z1A0410 Baraju Vinay Kumar ECE II 

93 217Z1A0415 
Buddolla Nandeeshwar 

Reddy 
ECE II 

94 217Z1A0417 Chalamala Sahithi ECE II 

95 217Z1A0420 D Raghu Chandra Kiran ECE II 

96 217Z1A0421 Dudekula Rafi ECE II 

97 217Z1A0423 Eega Kalyani ECE II 

98 217Z1A0427 Gadipally Gunakanth ECE II 

99 217Z1A0429 Gannu Saivardhan Reddy ECE II 

100 217Z1A0430 Gattu Sai Chandana ECE II 

101 217Z1A0432 Goli Sai Charan ECE II 

102 217Z1A0437 Gundarapu Sai Surya ECE II 

103 217Z1A0439 Gunti Vamshidhar Reddy ECE II 

104 217Z1A0440 Gurijala Srija ECE II 

105 217Z1A0442 Jatangi Sharath ECE II 

106 217Z1A0445 K Harshavardhan Reddy ECE II 

107 217Z1A0446 K Mallikharjun ECE II 

108 217Z1A0456 Khaithoj Rakshitha ECE II 

109 217Z1A0458 Koheda Ravi Teja ECE II 

110 217Z1A0459 Kormi Aravind ECE II 

111 217Z1A0461 Kuntamaddi Prakash Reddy ECE II 

112 217Z1A0464 Mahankali Sreenitya ECE II 

113 217Z1A0466 Miryala Vennela  ECE II 

114 217Z1A0471 Neha Reddy Alva ECE II 

115 217Z1A0484 Sai Teja Manda ECE II 

116 217Z1A0491 Tella Shivaji Reddy ECE II 

117 217Z1A0492 Thette Trisha ECE II 

118 217Z1A0495 Vadapalli Murali Krishna ECE II 

119 217Z1A0497 Vemula Bhavani ECE II 

120 217Z1A0499 Yachareni Bhargavi ECE II 

121 227Z5A0401 Alle Shivudu ECE II 

122 227Z5A0406 Arigela Rohith ECE II 

123 227Z5A0409 Asam Sai Priya ECE II 

124 227Z5A0413 Bathini Arun Kumar ECE II 

125 227Z5A0414 Beemagani Bhavani ECE II 

126 227Z5A0417 Bichkunda Chetan Raj ECE II 

127 227Z5A0418 Bijili Divakar ECE II 

128 227Z5A0420 Bonthala Mahesh ECE II 

129 227Z5A0422 Chollangi Sai Kireeti ECE II 

130 227Z5A0423 D Anusha ECE II 

131 227Z5A0425 Domala Hema ECE II 



132 227Z5A0428 Erabathini Harshini ECE II 

133 227Z5A0429 G Manish ECE II 

134 227Z5A0433 Gunnala Asreya ECE II 

135 227Z5A0436 Kamboju Eesritha ECE II 

136 227Z5A0437 Kankanala Shashi Kumar ECE II 

137 227Z5A0439 Kathula Rakshitha ECE II 

138 227Z5A0450 Maisa Rachana ECE II 

139 227Z5A0451 Mamindla Gayathri ECE II 

140 227Z5A0453 Mantrawadi Sai Meghana ECE II 

141 227Z5A0454 Maramoni Shivani ECE II 

142 227Z5A0458 Mote Anusha ECE II 

143 227Z5A0461 Munagala Sreenivasulu ECE II 

144 227Z5A0463 Nakkirtha Anusha ECE II 

145 227Z5A0466 Padakanti Vidhatri ECE II 

146 227Z5A0468 Pasula Shyam Sunder ECE II 

147 227Z5A0469 Rallabandi Shruthi ECE II 

148 227Z5A0471 Sadhu Girindar ECE II 

149 227Z5A0473 Shivarathri Kaveri ECE II 

150 227Z5A0475 Tagarapu Sandhya ECE II 

151 227Z5A0478 Tileti Nikhitha ECE II 

152 227Z5A0482 Yaidesh Sagarika ECE II 

153 207Z1A0410 Baddam Ramnivas ECE III 

154 207Z1A0412 Bairagoni Anand ECE III 

155 207Z1A0428 Chennupati Chaitanya ECE III 

156 207Z1A0429 Chepuri Rakshana ECE III 

157 207Z1A0430 Chintalapally Sahithi ECE III 

158 207Z1A0442 Dussa Manvitha ECE III 

159 207Z1A0443 Enthala Nikitha Reddy ECE III 

160 207Z1A0459 Gumidelly Bharath Kumar ECE III 

161 207Z1A0460 
Guruvelli Chandrika 

Apoorva 
ECE III 

162 207Z1A0468 Karupakala Shivcharan ECE III 

163 207Z1A0470 Kesari Anjith Prasad Rao ECE III 

164 207Z1A0485 Makam Yeshwanth ECE III 

165 207Z1A04A1 Palusa Murari Goud ECE III 

166 207Z1A04B6 Singirala Srinath ECE III 

167 207Z1A04C5 Thatipally Shiva Kumar ECE III 

168 217Z5A0410 Kanike Shivalingam ECE III 

169 217Z5A0411 Kasthi Rishika ECE III 

170 217Z5A0419 Pekkamwar Manasa ECE III 

171 217Z5A0420 R B Joharika ECE III 

172 227Z1A0514 B Bhanu Prasad CSE I 

173 227Z1A0517 B Ganesh Goud CSE I 

174 227Z1A0521 B Rekha CSE I 

175 227Z1A0522 B Pranavi CSE I 

176 227Z1A0528 C Sai Manish CSE I 

177 227Z1A0529 C Uday Kumar CSE I 

178 227Z1A0530 C Laxman CSE I 



179 227Z1A0533 C Shilpa CSE I 

180 227Z1A0540 Devi Prasanna Pandi CSE I 

181 227Z1A0541 D Manasa CSE I 

182 227Z1A0543 D Pedda Kasim CSE I 

183 227Z1A0552 G Shiva Pranava Sai CSE I 

184 227Z1A0557 Govindu Pravalika CSE I 

185 227Z1A0561 G Venkata Anusha CSE I 

186 227Z1A0562 I Divya CSE I 

187 227Z1A0565 J Druthi CSE I 

188 227Z1A0571 K Arun CSE I 

189 227Z1A0576 K Nithin CSE I 

190 227Z1A0578 K Venkataramana CSE I 

191 227Z1A0584 K Nikhitha CSE I 

192 227Z1A0597 M Eshwar CSE I 

193 227Z1A05A2 M Vivek Vardhan Reddy CSE I 

194 227Z1A05A8 M Pranay CSE I 

195 227Z1A05B4 M Shanthi CSE I 

196 227Z1A05B9 N Chanakya CSE I 

197 227Z1A05C0 N Manoj Kumar CSE I 

198 227Z1A05C7 P Varun CSE I 

199 227Z1A05C8 P Harshit CSE I 

200 227Z1A05E0 P Umasri CSE I 

201 227Z1A05E5 P Akshaya CSE I 

202 227Z1A05F1 R Brahmini CSE I 

203 227Z1A05F2 R Vaishnavi CSE I 

204 227Z1A05F7 S Akshaya CSE I 

205 227Z1A05G0 S Charan Teja CSE I 

206 227Z1A05G3 Shaik Aziz Baji CSE I 

207 227Z1A05G4 Shaik Rayees CSE I 

208 227Z1A05G5 Shaik Varshat Pasha CSE I 

209 227Z1A05H0 T Sujith Reddy CSE I 

210 227Z1A05H2 T Malavika CSE I 

211 227Z1A05H4 T Remanth Gokul CSE I 

212 227Z1A05I0 V Venkata Prabhath CSE I 

213 227Z1A05I1 V Divya CSE I 

214 227Z1A05J0 K Praneetha CSE I 

215 227Z1A6604 A Giri Gosai CSE (AIML) I 

216 227Z1A6605 A Suresh CSE (AIML) I 

217 227Z1A6608 B Soneshwari CSE (AIML) I 

218 227Z1A6610 B Tejaswini CSE (AIML) I 

219 227Z1A6612 B Bharath Kumar  CSE (AIML) I 

220 227Z1A6623 D Anil Kumar CSE (AIML) I 

221 227Z1A6627 Firdous CSE (AIML) I 

222 227Z1A6628 G Anirudh Sai CSE (AIML) I 

223 227Z1A6631 G Venkatesh CSE (AIML) I 

224 227Z1A6641 J Rajesh CSE (AIML) I 

225 227Z1A6643 J Keerthi CSE (AIML) I 

226 227Z1A6645 J Bichu CSE (AIML) I 



227 227Z1A6650 J Tejaswini CSE (AIML) I 

228 227Z1A6652 K Abhinav Sai CSE (AIML) I 

229 227Z1A6658 K Srinivas CSE (AIML) I 

230 227Z1A6666 K Vivekavardhan Kashyap CSE (AIML) I 

231 227Z1A6670 Kummari Sushma CSE (AIML) I 

232 227Z1A6674 M Nithin CSE (AIML) I 

233 227Z1A6678 M Mahesh CSE (AIML) I 

234 227Z1A6679 M Harshitha CSE (AIML) I 

235 227Z1A6696 P Srujana CSE (AIML) I 

236 227Z1A6698 P Mallika CSE (AIML) I 

237 227Z1A66A4 P Maneesha CSE (AIML) I 

238 227Z1A66A6 P Teja Vardhan CSE (AIML) I 

239 227Z1A66A9 R Varunraj Yadav CSE (AIML) I 

240 227Z1A66B1 R G Venkata Naga Sri Sai CSE (AIML) I 

241 227Z1A66B2 R Udaya Sri CSE (AIML) I 

242 227Z1A66B6 Sowmya Pottigari CSE (AIML) I 

243 227Z1A66B9 T Sathwika CSE (AIML) I 

244 227Z1A66C2 T Sai Teja CSE (AIML) I 

245 227Z1A66C6 V Siri Vennela CSE (AIML) I 

246 227Z1A6704 A Vinyasri CSE (DS) I 

247 227Z1A6707 B Vishwa Teja CSE (DS) I 

248 227Z1A6718 E Ravali CSE (DS) I 

249 227Z1A6720 G Sowmya CSE (DS) I 

250 227Z1A6727 J Shiva Nandini CSE (DS) I 

251 227Z1A6730 K Pranathi CSE (DS) I 

252 227Z1A6732 K Poojitha CSE (DS) I 

253 227Z1A6734 M Siddhanth CSE (DS) I 

254 227Z1A6740 M Devendra Naik CSE (DS) I 

255 227Z1A6741 Nagisetti Kishore CSE (DS) I 

256 227Z1A6742 N Vamshidhar Reddy CSE (DS) I 

257 227Z1A6745 P Chandu CSE (DS) I 

258 227Z1A6750 R Sai Kumar CSE (DS) I 

259 227Z1A6758 T Shreya CSE (DS) I 

260 227Z1A6763 Y Rohith CSE (DS) I 

261 227Z1A1201 Raghavendra IT I 

262 227Z1A1209 B Ganesh IT I 

263 227Z1A1210 B Sriram IT I 

264 227Z1A1213 Ch Arunchand IT I 

265 227Z1A1214 Ch Rajeshwari IT I 

266 227Z1A1215 Ch Bhagya Sree IT I 

267 227Z1A1221 G Vaishnavi IT I 

268 227Z1A1228 K Manjusha IT I 

269 227Z1A1231 K Nikhitha IT I 

270 227Z1A1236 M Pranay IT I 

271 227Z1A1242 P Prabhas IT I 

272 227Z1A1247 P Samba Shiva Kumar IT I 

273 227Z1A1248 P Laxmidhar IT I 

274 227Z1A1258 T Jyoshika Reddy IT I 



275 227Z1A1262 V Meghana Reddy IT I 

276 217Z1A6615 D Omkara Krishna CSE( AIML) II 

277 217Z1A6634 K.Rishmitha Rao CSE( AIML) II 

278 217Z1A6630 K. Pavan CSE( AIML) II 

279 217Z1A6702 Adithya Singh CSE( DS) II 

280 217Z1A6718 D. Jaleel CSE( DS) II 

281 217Z1A6716 Dadige Nikhil CSE( DS) II 

282 217Z1A1238 N.Preethika IT II 

283 217Z1A1222 K. Ruchitha IT II 

284 217Z1A0565 G. Nikhita CSE II 

285 217Z1A0518 B. Hadassah CSE II 

286 217Z1A0533 B. Kavya CSE II 

287 217Z1A05B0 M.Mallikarjun CSE II 

288 217Z1A05A7 Lalitha Sarasa CSE II 

289 217Z1A05E9 P. Vishnu Priya CSE II 

290 217Z1A05F6  Sri Lakshmi CSE II 

291 217Z1A0572 G. Nikitha CSE II 

292 217Z1A1225 Chandan IT II 

293 217Z1A1224 Santosh IT II 

294 217Z1A1216 Rajesh IT II 

295 217Z1A05F9 Mythri CSE II 

296 227Z5A0516 Vamshi Naik CSE II 

297 227Z5A0506 G.Kowshik CSE II 

298 227Z5A0520 V.Vijay CSE II 

299 227Z5A0514 Althaf CSE II 

300 227Z5A0505 G.Shiva Teja CSE II 

301 227Z1A05E5 P.Ganesh CSE II 

302 227Z5A0515 N.Krishna CSE II 

303 227Z1A05A9 M.Shajith CSE II 

304 227Z1A0578 G.Savitha CSE II 

305 227Z1A0591 K.Karthik CSE II 

306 217Z1A0528 B.Latha CSE II 

307 217Z1A0520 Satya Sri CSE II 

308 217Z1A0506 A.Sahithya CSE II 

309 217Z1A0561 E.Bhuvan CSE II 

310 217Z1A6706 A Vishnu Vardhan CSE(DS) II 

311 217Z1A6729 K Sriram Siddharth CSE(DS) II 

312 217Z1A6754 S Sreshta CSE(DS) II 

313 217Z1A6734 K Keerthi CSE(DS) II 

314 207Z1A05G4 S Karthik CSE III 

315 207Z1A0504 B Komal Kumar CSE III 

316 207Z1A05G2 Sukanya CSE III 

317 207Z1A05D8 Harika CSE III 

318 207Z1A0564 J Manichand CSE III 

319 207Z1A0504 A. Arshitha CSE III 

320 207Z1A0562 Sushumna CSE III 

321 207Z1A0551 Nikitha CSE III 

322 207Z1A0507 A Revathi CSE III 



323 207Z1A0520 D Harika CSE III 

324 207Z1A0530 D Amulya CSE III 

325 207Z1A0517 B Nithya CSE III 

326 207Z1A0526 Sneha CSE III 

327 207Z1A0543 Pranitha CSE III 

328 207Z1A0553 Chandana CSE III 

329 207Z1A0508 S Punitha CSE III 

330 207Z1A0518 B Sampreeth CSE III 

331 207Z1A0556 Hithesh CSE III 

332 207Z1A0527 Sravan CSE III 

333 207Z1A0525 Jagadjeeth CSE III 

334 207Z1A05H8 Y Preethi CSE III 

335 207Z1A05G8 T Nanditha CSE III 

336 207Z1A05F6 R Sreshta CSE III 

337 207Z1A05G7 T Geethanjali CSE III 

338 207Z1A0511 J Vinay CSE III 

339 207Z1A05D9 R Shritej CSE III 

340 207Z1A05E2 E Varun CSE III 

341 207Z1A1214 I Rohith IT III 

342 207Z1A1252 Karthik IT III 

343 207Z1A1241 Sheldon IT III 

344 207Z1A1248 Nikil IT III 

345 207Z1A1LE5 Sai Kiran IT III 

346 207Z1A1LE3 Furkhan IT III 

347 197Z1R0011 G.Laxmiprasanna Pharmacy IV  

348 207Z1R0093 Ch.Chandrika Pharmacy III  

349 217Z1R0082 R.Sai Nikshitha Pharmacy II  

350 217Z1R0081 R.Neha Pharmacy II  

351 217Z1R0080 R.Harshitha Pharmacy II  

352 227Z1R0001 Afiya Begum Pharmacy I  

353 227Z1R0002 Avula Gayathri Pharmacy I  

354 227Z1R0003 Ayush Patidar Pharmacy I  

355 227Z1R0004 Babburi Veena Pharmacy I  

356 227Z1R0005 Bairi Uma Pharmacy I  

357 227Z1R0006 Bandakadi Vamshi Pharmacy I  

358 227Z1R0007 Bhukya Pavani Pharmacy I  

359 227Z1R0008 Boda Surendar Pharmacy I  

360 227Z1R0009 Bodke Saikrishna Pharmacy I  

361 227Z1R0010 Bolla Mounika Pharmacy I  

362 227Z1R0011 Bolleddu Akshaya Pharmacy I  

363 227Z1R0012 Borelli Mani Kumar Pharmacy I  

364 227Z1R0013 Boyini Usha Rani Pharmacy I  

365 227Z1R0014 Challa Saranya Pharmacy I  

366 227Z1R0015 Cheguri Thanmai Pharmacy I  

367 227Z1R0016 Chikkondra Mallikarjuna Pharmacy I  

368 227Z1R0017 Chittimalla Mahalakshmi Pharmacy I  

369 227Z1R0018 Doragolla Shirisha Pharmacy I  

370 227Z1R0019 Edla Anjali Pharmacy I  



371 227Z1R0020 Eluri Lami Prasanna Pharmacy I  

372 227Z1R0021 Gaddamidi Ananya Kasthuri Pharmacy I  

373 227Z1R0022 Ganta Vinitha Pharmacy I  

374 227Z1R0023 Golkonda Mahesh Reddy Pharmacy I  

375 227Z1R0024 Gosukula Sai Pranay Pharmacy I  

376 227Z1R0025 Gottam Vaishnavi  Pharmacy I  

377 227Z1R0026 Guntipally Srinath Pharmacy I  

378 227Z1R0027 Hameda Sadaf Pharmacy I  

379 227Z1R0028 Jadav Nishanth Pharmacy I  

380 227Z1R0029 Jangam Dhanush Kumar Pharmacy I  

381 227Z1R0030 K Jayanth Pharmacy I  

382 227Z1R0031 Kadari Poojitha Pharmacy I  

383 227Z1R0032 Kamuni Manisha Pharmacy I  

384 227Z1R0033 Kandi Akshitha Pharmacy I  

385 227Z1R0034 Kasireddy Aravind Pharmacy I  

386 227Z1R0035 Kasturi Akshitha Pharmacy I  

387 227Z1R0036 Katamalla Johnsi Pharmacy I  

388 227Z1R0037 Kavali Renuka Pharmacy I  

389 227Z1R0038 Kaveri Pharmacy I  

390 227Z1R0039 Kimaya Prasad Bhong Pharmacy I  

391 227Z1R0040 Kola Navya Pharmacy I  

392 227Z1R0041 Kolipaka Sai Kiran Pharmacy I  

393 227Z1R0042 Kolnure Narayana Pharmacy I  

394 227Z1R0043 Komire Anusri Pharmacy I  

395 227Z1R0044 Kommeraboina Maneesh Pharmacy I  

396 227Z1R0045 Kompelli Mounika Pharmacy I  

397 227Z1R0046 Kondagalla Ashok Pharmacy I  

398 227Z1R0047 Koppula Sravanthi Pharmacy I  

399 227Z1R0048 Kotha Prasanna Pharmacy I  

400 227Z1R0049 Kothapally Chandu Pharmacy I  

401 227Z1R0051 Lakavath Ravinder Pharmacy I  

402 227Z1R0052 
Lakkireddy 

Chandraprakashreddy 
Pharmacy I  

403 227Z1R0053 M Harish Goud Pharmacy I  

404 227Z1R0054 Madha Shiva Pharmacy I  

405 227Z1R0055 Mandula Madhurima Pharmacy I  

406 227Z1R0056 Manjula Sandhya Pharmacy I  

407 227Z1R0057 
Manuka Lakshmi 
Jayachandra Goud 

Pharmacy I  

408 227Z1R0058 Maringanti Keerthana Pharmacy I  

409 227Z1R0059 Maripally Naga Lakshmi Pharmacy I  

410 227Z1R0060 Matta Bhavani Pharmacy I  

411 227Z1R0061 Md Noman Pharmacy I  

412 227Z1R0062 Miryala Deepthi Sri Pharmacy I  

413 227Z1R0063 Mitta Priyanka Pharmacy I  

414 227Z1R0064 Mogulla Shivanadh Pharmacy I  

415 227Z1R0065 Mohammed Abbas Khan Pharmacy I  

416 227Z1R0066 Mukkera Sriya Harshini Pharmacy I  

417 227Z1R0067 Mukunde Manmath Pharmacy I  



418 227Z1R0068 Mutyala Balakrishna Pharmacy I  

419 227Z1R0069 Nakkala Amar Reddy Pharmacy I  

420 227Z1R0070 Nellutla Sravanthi Pharmacy I  

421 227Z1R0071 Nimrah Kareem Pharmacy I  

422 227Z1R0072 Oruganti Akhil Pharmacy I  

423 227Z1R0073 P Omprakash Goud Pharmacy I  

424 227Z1R0074 Paspula Srihari Pharmacy I  

425 227Z1R0075 Pasula Sandeep Pharmacy I  

426 227Z1R0076 Pilli Poojitha Pharmacy I  

427 227Z1R0077 Police Patel Supriya Pharmacy I  

428 227Z1R0078 Premanshu Paul Pharmacy I  

429 227Z1R0079 Puppala Murali  Pharmacy I  

430 227Z1R0080 Pusam Teja Pharmacy I  

431 227Z1R0081 Rajole Shyam Sunder Pharmacy I  

432 227Z1R0082 Rathod Nisha Pharmacy I  

433 227Z1R0083 Reddy Shetty Vijay Kumar Pharmacy I  

434 227Z1R0084 Resu Sravani Pharmacy I  

435 227Z1R0085 Sada Sanobar Pharmacy I  

436 227Z1R0086 Samala Bharadwaj Pharmacy I  

437 227Z1R0087 Sannidhanam Harini Pharmacy I  

438 227Z1R0088 Shaik Jani Pharmacy I  

439 227Z1R0089 Shaik Neha Pharmacy I  

440 227Z1R0090 Shaik Shabeer Pharmacy I  

441 227Z1R0091 Shivarathri Sai Kiran Pharmacy I  

442 227Z1R0092 Sikilametla Shiva Kumar Pharmacy I  

443 227Z1R0093 Surakanti Krupender Reddy Pharmacy I  

444 227Z1R0094 Sure Karthik Reddy Pharmacy I  

445 227Z1R0095 Thanda Neeshitha Pharmacy I  

446 227Z1R0096 Thandra Rahul Teja Pharmacy I  

447 227Z1R0097 Thota Meghana Pharmacy I  

448 227Z1R0098 Thurpati Aishu Pharmacy I  

449 227Z1R00A0 Vanaparthy Sangeetha Pharmacy I  

450 227Z1R00A1 Vooradi Sachin Yadav Pharmacy I  

451 227Z1R00A2 Yada Naveen Kumar Pharmacy I  

452 227Z1R00A3 Yammani Nandini Pharmacy I  

453 227Z1R00A4 Yanamala Mounika Pharmacy I  

454 227Z1R00A5 Yarramsetti Ramya Naga Sri Pharmacy I  

455 227Z1R00A6 Yeggadi Bharat Pharmacy I  

456 227Z1R00A7 Aemireddy Pallavi Reddy Pharmacy I  

 
Faculty Name Department Designation 

457 Dr.Y.Srinivas Civil HoD & Professor 

458 Dr.G.Subha Rao Civil Professor 

459 Mr.S.Hemanth Sai Civil Assistant Professor 

460 Mr.N.Umamaheshwar EEE Assistant Professor 

461 Karike Swathi EEE Assistant Professor 

462 M.Sujatha EEE HR/Lab Faculty  

463 A Sudarshan Reddy EEE Lab Assistant  

464 G.Narayana Reddy EEE Lab Assistant 



465 Ashok Sheshrao Kulkarni EEE Lab Assistant 

466 Dr. G. Janardhana Raju ME Dean & Professor 

467 P.Srinivas ME Assoc. Professor 

468 G.Kiran Kumar ME Assistant Professor 

469 Ch.Phanindra ECE Assistant Professor 

470 K.Kulkarni ECE Assistant Professor 

471 P.Kulkarni ECE Assistant Professor 

472 E.Suneetha ECE Assistant Professor 

473 K.Madhavi ECE Assistant Professor 

474 N.Lavanya ECE Assistant Professor 

475 V.Nellavathi ECE Assistant Professor 

476 K.Mamatha ECE Assistant Professor 

477 K.Shiva Prasanna ECE Assistant Professor 

478 P Santhi Priya CSE Assistant Professor 

479 G Manasa CSE Assistant Professor 

480 P.Priyanka CSE Assistant Professor 

481 Dr. Ega Chandra Shekar  H&S Professor & HOD 

482 Dr. Rashmi Trivedi H&S Professor 

483 Dr. Sirisha Iruvuri  H&S Professor 

484 Mr. Sateesh Kumar Reddy Marri H&S Asst. Professor 

485 Ms. Chirra Swati H&S Asst. Professor 

486 Ms. Josephine Thumma H&S Asst. Professor 

487 Mr. G.Raghava Reddy  H&S Asst. Professor 

488 Ms. Yasa Ramani  H&S Asst. Professor 

489 Ms. P. Tulasi H&S Asst. Professor 

490 Ms. G. Shankara Jyothi H&S Asst. Professor 

491 Ms. V. Archana H&S Asst. Professor 

492 Dr.B.Madhavilatha Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

493 N.Swapna Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

494 S.Rajashekar Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

495 N.Aravinda Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

496 A.Sahithi Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

497 A.Chaithanya Pharmacy Asst.Professor 

498 N.Sruthi Pharmacy Asst.Professor 

499 B.Krishna Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

500 S.Sathish Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

501 Bibu Prasad  Pharmacy Assoc.Professor 

502 B.Renuka Pharmacy Lab Technician 

503 Y.Srinivas Pharmacy Lab Technician 

 





 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

UGC AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION 

 

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS IN MEDICAL CAMP ORGANIZED ON 23 NOV 2022 

S NO. ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH YEAR 

1 217Z5A0409 Kamuju Sri Satya Tanush ECE III 

2 217Z1A1242 P. Kushal IT II 

3 217Z1A05D7 Pakala Tharuni Reddy CSE/B.TEC
H 

II 

4 207Z1A05G6 Shiva Keerthi CSE III 

5 207Z1A05G9 Rajendra CSE III 

6 207Z1R0071 R.Sathvika B.PHARM III 

7 217Z1A0435 Yashwanth ECE II 

8 217Z1A05G1 Sathu Ragini COMPUTE
R SCIENCE 

AND 

ENGINEERI

NG 

II 

9 207Z1A0408 Amudha Naga Teja ELECTRON
ICS 

COMMUNI

CATION 

AND 
ENGINEERI

NG 

III 

10 207Z1A1244 Vaishnavi IT III 

11 217Z1A0111 Yerravally Ravi CIVIL II 

12 217Z1A05G1 Sathu Ragini COMPUTE
R SCIENCE 

AND 

ENGINEERI

NG 
(BTECH) 

II 

13 207Z1A04B7 S. Sri Vyshalini ECE III 

14 207Z1A1220 Raj IT III 

15 197Z1A0448 Anudeep Katam ECE IV 

16 207Z1A0108 Srikar Ganesh CIVIL 
ENGINEERI

NG 

III 

17 217Z5A1202 Sai Dhanush INFORMAT
ION 

TECHNOLO

GY 

II 

18 207Z1A1244 Vaishnavi IT III 

19 217Z1A0437 Gundarapu Sai Surya ECE II 

20 207Z1A04D0 V.Niharika ECE III 

21 197Z1A0479 Nikitha Sharma ELECTRON
ICS AND 

COMMUNI

CATION 

ENGINEERI
NG 

IV 

22 217Z1A6745 Anish CSE-DS II 

23 197Z1R0001 Akkinapalli Sai Akhila B.PHARM II 

24 207Z1A1225 Kotha Venkata Hemanth IT III 

25 207Z1A1248 Vishwanadula Nikil IT III 

26 217Z1A05A4 Sonu CSE II 

27 207Z5A0404 Dharoor Venkatnath Dass ECE  III 

28 207Z1A05H6 Yarram Vasudev Reddy CSE III 

29 197Z1R0048 Vadla Vamshi Krishna B.PHARM IV 

30 197Z1A0462 Girish ECE IV 

31 217Z1A6754 Sreshta Soma CSE-DS II 

32 217Z1A6719 Jayasree Reddy CSE-DS II 

33 217Z1A05H4 Pranitha CSE-C II 

34 207Z1A0562 Jakkula Shushumna CSE                  III 

35 207Z1R0045 Sarayu Kandale B.PHARM III 

36 207Z1R0040 Jahnavi Hanmanthugari B.PHARM III 

37 207Z1R0058 Omkar Balanarasimha.Mettu B.PHARM III 



38 217Z1A6732 Korem Srijareddy CSE-DS II 

39 217Z1A6751 Sindhuja CSE-DS II 

40 207Z1R0005 Athmakur Tejasri B.PHARM III 

41 207Z1R0056 M.Yogitha B.PHARM III 

42 207Z1A04D7 Abhishek Reddy ECE III 

43 207Z1A0101 Aerpula Malsoor CIVIL III 

44 207Z1A0107 M Srinivas Reddy CIVIL III 

45 207Z1A0108 V Sriker Ganesh CIVIL III 

46 207Z1A1202 Angol Purna Chandrika IT III 

47 207Z1A1203 Basireddy Shruthi IT III 

48 207Z1A1217 Kambham Saiteja Reddy IT III 

49 207Z1A1218 Kancharla Durgaprasad IT III 

50 207Z1A1219 Keesara Rohith Raj IT III 

51 207Z1A0506 Amanganti Chaithanya CSE III 

52 207Z1A0519 Bhanaram Vinod Kuamr CSE III 

53 207Z1A0520 Bodapati Harika Lakshmi CSE III 

54 207Z1A0522 Boggavarapu Uma Devi CSE III 

55 207Z1A0523 Bonthala Spandana CSE III 

56 207Z1A0525 Ch Jagatjeet Reddy CSE III 

57 197Z1A0448 Katam Anudeep ECE IV 

58 197Z1A0479 Nikitha Sharma ECE IV 

59 197Z1A0462 M Girish ECE IV 

60 197Z1A0436 J Karthik ECE IV 

61 207Z5A0404 Dharoor Venkat Nath Dass ECE IV 

62 207Z5A0102 Chalamalasetti Keerthisree CIVIL IV 

63 197Z1A0469 Manupati Vamshi Krishna ECE IV 

64 217Z1R0027 Gatpa Saijothi B.PHARM II 

65 217Z1R0037 K Dharma Teja B.PHARM II 

66 217Z1R0043 Kompally Nithyaraj B.PHARM II 

67 217Z1R0057 Mitai Sumanth B.PHARM II 

68 217Z1R0070 Pabbu Pavanchandra B.PHARM II 

69 217Z1R0080 Ragam Harshitha Yadav B.PHARM II 

70 217Z1E0003 Annam Akhil Reddy MBA II 

71 217Z1E0005 Battula Priyanka MBA II 

72 217Z1E0006 Boini Srija MBA II 

73 217Z1E0007 Boka Bhargav Rao MBA II 

74 217Z1E0008 Burugu Akhila Reddy MBA II 

75 217Z1E0027 M Lokeswar Reddy MBA II 

76 217Z1E0029 Markanti Saikumar MBA II 

77 217Z1E0031 Methuku Manideep MBA II 

78 217Z1E0044 Shamakura Rakesh MBA II 

79 217Z1E0054 Kancham Nagaraju MBA II 

80 197Z1A0480 Nimma Chandu ECE IV 

81 197Z1A0487 Penthala Madan ECE IV 

82 197Z1A04B0 Teroji Yamini ECE IV 

83 197Z1A04B7 Vasikarla Ragini Santhoshi 
ECE IV 

84 207Z1A0526 Chinthakindi Sneha CSE III 



85 207Z1A0527 Chinthala Shravan Kumar CSE III 

86 207Z1A0528 Chodraju Lavanya CSE III 

87 207Z1A0541 Dudikatla Bhanu Prakash CSE III 

88 207Z1A0542 Duduku Agastiya CSE III 

89 207Z1A0543 Dunaboina Chandana Sudha CSE III 

90 207Z1A0544 Dyavanapelli Vivek CSE III 

91 207Z1A0545 E Vinay Sagar CSE III 

92 207Z1A0547 Gajula Sridhar CSE III 

93 207Z1A0548 Gangapuram Nagasai CSE III 

94 207Z1A0549 Gangarapu Tharun CSE III 

95 207Z1A0550 Garikapati Nishitha Krishna CSE III 

96 207Z1A0551 Gathpa Nikitha CSE III 

97 207Z1A0565 Jimkala Praveen Yadav CSE III 

98 207Z1A0566 Jitta Sanath Reddy CSE III 

99 207Z1A0567 K Preethi CSE III 

100 207Z1A0568 Kakumanu Yashaswini CSE III 

101 207Z1A0569 Kalne Ravi Chandra CSE III 

102 207Z1A0571 Kampelli Devi Sankruthya CSE III 

103 207Z1A0565 Jimkala Praveen Yadav CSE III 

104 207Z1A0566 Jitta Sanath Reddy CSE III 

105 207Z1A0567 K Preethi CSE III 

106 207Z1A0568 Kakumanu Yashaswini CSE III 

107 217Z5A0405 Chandubatla Sneha ECE III 

108 217Z5A0406 Chennaboina Sai Srujana Yadav ECE III 

109 217Z5A0407 Erigi Sravani ECE III 

110 207Z1A04C4 Thamatam Ediga Sesha Mahesh Goud ECE III 

111 207Z1A04C5 Thatipally Shiva Kumar ECE III 

112 207Z1A04C6 Thumu Vikranth ECE III 

113 207Z1A04C7 Thumukunta Pooja ECE III 

114 207Z1A04C9 Vadla Sai Kiran ECE III 

115 207Z1A04D0 Vanamala Niharika ECE III 

116 207Z1A04A9 Puttolu Mahesh ECE III 

117 207Z1A04A7 Pulgam Harshitha ECE III 

118 207Z1A0496 Nagadi Harshitha Prakeerthi ECE III 

119 207Z1A0497 Narige Revanth Kumar ECE III 

120 207Z1A0498 Narra Deepthi Reddy ECE III 

121 207Z1A04A1 Palusa Murari Goud  ECE III 

122 207Z1A04A2 Panuganti Swaroop Reddy ECE III 

123 207Z1A04A3 Parsa Dilip ECE III 

124 207Z1A04A4 Parupati Nitheesh ECE III 

125 207Z1A0457 Guduru Vyshnavi ECE III 

126 207Z1A0458 Gugulothu Naveen Naik ECE III 

127 207Z1A0459 Gumidelly Bharath Kumar ECE III 

128 207Z1A0460 Guruvelli Chandrika Apoorva ECE III 

129 207Z1A0461 Janga Pranay ECE III 

130 207Z1A0104 Bhukya Raghu CIVIL III 

131 207Z1A0105 Dharavath Praveen CIVIL III 

132 207Z1A0108 V Sriker Ganesh CIVIL III 



133 217Z5A0101 Aili Hari Prasad CIVIL III 

134 217Z5A0103 Avitikala Sai Kiran CIVIL III 

135 207Z1A1205 Chinmayee Eadunoori IT III 

136 207Z1A1206 Devineni Deeksha IT III 

137 207Z1A1207 Devireddy Vasudeva Reddy IT III 

138 207Z1A1208 Dhandalu Manikanta IT III 

139 207Z1A1209 Dipendra Thakuri IT III 

140 207Z1A1210 Dokku Ajay IT III 

141 217Z1A0473 Nellutla Vivek ECE II 

142 217Z1A0474 Nomula Mahender Reddy ECE II 

143 217Z1A0475 Pamishetti Jaya Pradeep ECE II 

144 217Z1A0476 Panikanti Vijaykanth Reddy ECE II 

145 217Z1A0477 Panuganti Pujitha Deva Soni ECE II 

146 217Z1A0479 Pendota Harshavardhan ECE II 

147 217Z1A0480 Pidugu Rohith Kumar ECE II 

148 217Z1A0481 Putti Ashok ECE II 

149 197Z1R0005 Chinthalapelly Nithisha B.PHARM IV 

150 197Z1R0006 Chittabathini Varshitha B.PHARM IV 

151 197Z1R0007 Devarapalli Sai Viranjan Reddy B.PHARM IV 

152 197Z1R0008 Gaddi Radhika B.PHARM IV 

153 197Z1R0009 Gandicheruvu Laxmi Prasanna B.PHARM IV 

154 197Z1R0011 Guthikonda Sneha B.PHARM IV 

155 197Z1R0012 Ivaturi Pranav Mani Sarma B.PHARM IV 

156 197Z1R0001 Akkinapalli Sai Akhila B.PHARM IV 

157 197Z1R0048 Vadla Vamshi Krishna B.PHARM IV 

158 207Z1R0007 Azmeera Nagaraju B.PHARM III 

159 207Z1R0008 Baddam Vishnu Vardhan Reddy B.PHARM III 

160 207Z1R0009 Ballekari Sai Krishna B.PHARM III 

161 207Z1R0010 Banoth Neeraj B.PHARM III 

162 207Z1R0011 Benkireddy Amulya B.PHARM III 

163 207Z1R0012 Bhukya Akhila B.PHARM III 

164 207Z1R0013 Biradar Ratan B.PHARM III 

165 207Z1R0016 Chalamalla Vinni B.PHARM III 

166 207Z1R0092 Bolneni Bindu Rao B.PHARM III 

167 207Z1R0093 Charlapally Chandrika B.PHARM III 

168 207Z1R0094 Kunta Vishwateja B.PHARM III 

169 207Z1R0095 C Tulasi B.PHARM III 

170 207Z1R0096 Pathipaka Nishitha B.PHARM III 

171 217Z1R0013 Chakali Arthi B.PHARM II 

172 217Z1R0015 Chikkasiddavanahally Nataraja Sharvari B.PHARM II 

173 217Z1R0016 Chikutla Ravali B.PHARM II 

174 217Z1R0019 Chowgoni Akanksha B.PHARM II 

175 227Z1A6601 A Sai Charan AIML I 

176 227Z1A6604 Ankkosh Giri Gosai AIML I 

177 227Z1A6608 

 
Banothu Soneshwari AIML I 

178 227Z1A6616 Chekuri Harish AIML I 

179 227Z1A6624 Devidi Ashrith Reddy AIML I 

180 227Z1A6669 Kotte Akshay AIML I 



181 227Z1A0464 Jai Sagar Kadamanchi ECE I 

182 227Z1A0465 Jakkala Sravan ECE I 

183 227Z1A0474 Kampati Pani Kumar ECE I 

184 227Z1A0485 Kesagani Shiva ECE I 

185 227Z1A0493 Kukkala Shiva Reddy ECE I 

186 227Z1A04C3 Pagidimunthala Vara Prasad ECE I 

187 227Z1A0502 Adepu Dhikshith CSE I 

188 227Z1A0503 Adla Chaithanya CSE I 

189 227Z1A0521 Bashipaka Rekha CSE I 

190 227Z1A0527 C Keerthi  CSE I 

191 227Z1A0536 Chittimalla Saivamshi CSE I 

192 227Z1A0541 Dommata Manasa CSE I 

 

 

























 

 

UGC AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION 

 

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS IN SWACHH BHARAT ORGANIZED ON 3 DEC 2022 

S NO. ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH YEAR 

1 197Z1A0448 Katam Anudeep ECE IV 

2 197Z1A0479 Nikitha Sharma ECE IV 

3 197Z1A0462 M Girish ECE IV 

4 197Z1A0436 J Karthik ECE IV 

5 207Z5A0404 Dharoor Venkat Nath Dass ECE IV 

6 207Z5A0102 Chalamalasetti Keerthisree CIVIL IV 

7 197Z1A0469 Manupati Vamshi Krishna ECE IV 

8 197Z1A0480 Nimma Chandu ECE IV 

9 197Z1A0487 Penthala Madan ECE IV 

10 197Z1A04B0 Teroji Yamini ECE IV 

11 197Z1A04B7 Vasikarla Ragini Santhoshi ECE IV 

12 207Z5A0406 Kakularam Shobharani ECE IV 

13 197Z1A0506 Akinapally Manideep CSE IV 

14 197Z1A0507 Akula Srujan Kumar CSE IV 

15 197Z1A0514 Ayancha Srinivas CSE IV 

16 197Z1A0519 Bandla Ajay Sampath CSE IV 

17 197Z1A0523 Bhukya Akhil CSE IV 

18 197Z1A0559 Jaidi Sevika CSE IV 

19 197Z1A0569 Kola Manasa CSE IV 

20 197Z1A0571 Kotha Jayasree CSE IV 

21 197Z1A0572 Kotha Shishira Reddy CSE IV 

22 197Z1A0576 M.P. Chanikya CSE IV 

23 197Z1A0577 Maddela Sreeja CSE IV 

24 197Z1A0585 Manshika Chakravarthy Nalla CSE IV 

25 197Z1A0587 Mohammad Ishaq Hussain CSE IV 

26 197Z1A05A9 Pingili Saidivya CSE IV 

27 197Z1A05B0 Pothula Poojitha CSE IV 

28 197Z1A05B2 Putta Karthik Goud CSE IV 

29 197Z1A0559 Jaidi Sevika CSE IV 

30 197Z1A0569 Kola Manasa CSE IV 

31 197Z1A0591 Mohd Samiullah CSE IV 

32 197Z1A0594 Mudhraj Kasham Malini CSE IV 

33 197Z1A05C1 Shaik Raheem CSE IV 

34 197Z1A05C4 Siddirala Janaki CSE IV 

35 207Z5A0104 Deekonda Vignesh CIVIL IV 

36 207Z5A0105 Jallela Manirathna CIVIL IV 

37 207Z5A0106 Mohammad Arshiya CIVIL IV 



38 207Z5A0107 Munoth Naresh CIVIL IV 

39 197Z1A0110 Manchala Aravind Yadav CIVIL IV 

40 197Z1A0111 Marelli Sumanth CIVIL IV 

41 197Z1A0112 Mohammad Amaan Hussain CIVIL IV 

42 197Z1A0113 Pagidala Vamshidhar Reddy CIVIL IV 

43 197Z1A0110 Manchala Aravind Yadav CIVIL IV 

44 197Z1A0304 Manchala Varun Kumar  ME IV 

45 197Z1A0305 Nakanti Kiran Kumar ME IV 

46 197Z1A0307 Virender Kumar ME IV 

47 197Z1A0308 Viyala Rohit ME IV 

48 207Z5A0302 Koppala Murali Krishna ME IV 

49 207Z5A0303 Neeradi Sudheer Kumar ME IV 

50 207Z5A0304 Nellutla Mahesh ME IV 

51 207Z5A0305 Sherla Vishal Kumar ME IV 

52 207Z1A0506 Amanganti Chaithanya CSE III 

53 207Z1A0507 Anagandula Revathi CSE III 

54 207Z1A0508 Arjula Spunitha CSE III 

55 207Z1A0509 Asigari Hemkesh CSE III 

56 207Z1A0510 B D S V Prakash CSE III 

57 207Z1A0511 Badigar Priscilla CSE III 

58 207Z1A0512 Baireddy Sai Kiran Reddy CSE III 

59 207Z1A0513 Balagani Sandilya CSE III 

60 207Z1A0506 Amanganti Chaithanya CSE III 

61 207Z1A0519 Bhanaram Vinod Kuamr CSE III 

62 207Z1A0520 Bodapati Harika Lakshmi CSE III 

63 207Z1A0522 Boggavarapu Uma Devi CSE III 

64 207Z1A0523 Bonthala Spandana CSE III 

65 207Z1A0525 Ch Jagatjeet Reddy CSE III 

66 207Z1A0526 Chinthakindi Sneha CSE III 

67 207Z1A0527 Chinthala Shravan Kumar CSE III 

68 207Z1A0528 Chodraju Lavanya CSE III 

69 207Z1A0541 Dudikatla Bhanu Prakash CSE III 

70 207Z1A0542 Duduku Agastiya CSE III 

71 207Z1A0543 Dunaboina Chandana Sudha CSE III 

72 207Z1A0544 Dyavanapelli Vivek CSE III 

73 207Z1A0545 E Vinay Sagar CSE III 

74 207Z1A0547 Gajula Sridhar CSE III 

75 207Z1A0548 Gangapuram Nagasai CSE III 

76 207Z1A0549 Gangarapu Tharun CSE III 

77 207Z1A0550 Garikapati Nishitha Krishna CSE III 

78 207Z1A0551 Gathpa Nikitha CSE III 

79 207Z1A0565 Jimkala Praveen Yadav CSE III 

80 207Z1A0566 Jitta Sanath Reddy CSE III 

81 207Z1A0567 K Preethi CSE III 

82 207Z1A0568 Kakumanu Yashaswini CSE III 

83 207Z1A0569 Kalne Ravi Chandra CSE III 

84 207Z1A0571 Kampelli Devi Sankruthya CSE III 

85 207Z1A0565 Jimkala Praveen Yadav CSE III 



86 207Z1A0566 Jitta Sanath Reddy CSE III 

87 207Z1A0567 K Preethi CSE III 

88 207Z1A0568 Kakumanu Yashaswini CSE III 

89 217Z5A0405 Chandubatla Sneha ECE III 

90 217Z5A0406 Chennaboina Sai Srujana Yadav ECE III 

91 217Z5A0407 Erigi Sravani ECE III 

92 217Z5A0408 K Pavan Kumar ECE III 

93 217Z5A0409 Kamuju Sri Satya Tanush ECE III 

94 207Z1A04C4 Thamatam Ediga Sesha Mahesh Goud ECE III 

95 207Z1A04C5 Thatipally Shiva Kumar ECE III 

96 207Z1A04C6 Thumu Vikranth ECE III 

97 207Z1A04C7 Thumukunta Pooja ECE III 

98 207Z1A04C9 Vadla Sai Kiran ECE III 

99 207Z1A04D0 Vanamala Niharika ECE III 

100 207Z1A04A9 Puttolu Mahesh ECE III 

101 207Z1A04A7 Pulgam Harshitha ECE III 

102 207Z1A0496 Nagadi Harshitha Prakeerthi ECE III 

103 207Z1A0497 Narige Revanth Kumar ECE III 

104 207Z1A0498 Narra Deepthi Reddy ECE III 

105 207Z1A0499 Oggu Manoj Kumar ECE III 

106 207Z1A04A0 Padma Arun ECE III 

107 207Z1A04A1 Palusa Murari Goud  ECE III 

108 207Z1A04A2 Panuganti Swaroop Reddy ECE III 

109 207Z1A04A3 Parsa Dilip ECE III 

110 207Z1A04A4 Parupati Nitheesh ECE III 

111 207Z1A0457 Guduru Vyshnavi ECE III 

112 207Z1A0458 Gugulothu Naveen Naik ECE III 

113 207Z1A0459 Gumidelly Bharath Kumar ECE III 

114 207Z1A0460 Guruvelli Chandrika Apoorva ECE III 

115 207Z1A0461 Janga Pranay ECE III 

116 207Z1A0104 Bhukya Raghu CIVIL III 

117 207Z1A0105 Dharavath Praveen CIVIL III 

118 207Z1A0108 V Sriker Ganesh CIVIL III 

119 217Z5A0101 Aili Hari Prasad CIVIL III 

120 217Z5A0103 Avitikala Sai Kiran CIVIL III 

121 207Z1A1205 Chinmayee Eadunoori IT III 

122 207Z1A1206 Devineni Deeksha IT III 

123 207Z1A1207 Devireddy Vasudeva Reddy IT III 

124 207Z1A1208 Dhandalu Manikanta IT III 

125 207Z1A1209 Dipendra Thakuri IT III 

126 207Z1A1210 Dokku Ajay IT III 

127 217Z1A0473 Nellutla Vivek ECE II 

128 217Z1A0474 Nomula Mahender Reddy ECE II 

129 217Z1A0475 Pamishetti Jaya Pradeep ECE II 

130 217Z1A0476 Panikanti Vijaykanth Reddy ECE II 

131 217Z1A0477 Panuganti Pujitha Deva Soni ECE II 

132 217Z1A0479 Pendota Harshavardhan ECE II 

133 217Z1A0480 Pidugu Rohith Kumar ECE II 



134 217Z1A0481 Putti Ashok ECE II 

135 197Z1R0005 Chinthalapelly Nithisha B.PHARM IV 

136 197Z1R0006 Chittabathini Varshitha B.PHARM IV 

137 197Z1R0007 Devarapalli Sai Viranjan Reddy B.PHARM IV 

138 197Z1R0008 Gaddi Radhika B.PHARM IV 

139 197Z1R0009 Gandicheruvu Laxmi Prasanna B.PHARM IV 

140 197Z1R0011 Guthikonda Sneha B.PHARM IV 

141 197Z1R0012 Ivaturi Pranav Mani Sarma B.PHARM IV 

142 197Z1R0001 Akkinapalli Sai Akhila B.PHARM IV 

143 197Z1R0048 Vadla Vamshi Krishna B.PHARM IV 

144 207Z1R0007 Azmeera Nagaraju B.PHARM III 

145 207Z1R0008 Baddam Vishnu Vardhan Reddy B.PHARM III 

146 207Z1R0009 Ballekari Sai Krishna B.PHARM III 

147 207Z1R0010 Banoth Neeraj B.PHARM III 

148 207Z1R0011 Benkireddy Amulya B.PHARM III 

149 207Z1R0012 Bhukya Akhila B.PHARM III 

150 207Z1R0013 Biradar Ratan B.PHARM III 

151 207Z1R0016 Chalamalla Vinni B.PHARM III 

152 207Z1R0092 Bolneni Bindu Rao B.PHARM III 

153 207Z1R0093 Charlapally Chandrika B.PHARM III 

154 207Z1R0094 Kunta Vishwateja B.PHARM III 

155 207Z1R0095 C Tulasi B.PHARM III 

156 207Z1R0096 Pathipaka Nishitha B.PHARM III 

157 217Z1R0013 Chakali Arthi B.PHARM II 

158 217Z1R0015 Chikkasiddavanahally Nataraja Sharvari B.PHARM II 

159 217Z1R0016 Chikutla Ravali B.PHARM II 

160 217Z1R0019 Chowgoni Akanksha B.PHARM II 

161 217Z1R0027 Gatpa Saijothi B.PHARM II 

162 217Z1R0037 K Dharma Teja B.PHARM II 

163 217Z1R0043 Kompally Nithyaraj B.PHARM II 

164 217Z1R0057 Mitai Sumanth B.PHARM II 

165 217Z1R0070 Pabbu Pavanchandra B.PHARM II 

166 217Z1R0080 Ragam Harshitha Yadav B.PHARM II 

167 217Z1E0003 Annam Akhil Reddy MBA II 

168 217Z1E0005 Battula Priyanka MBA II 

169 217Z1E0006 Boini Srija MBA II 

170 217Z1E0007 Boka Bhargav Rao MBA II 

171 217Z1E0008 Burugu Akhila Reddy MBA II 

172 217Z1E0027 M Lokeswar Reddy MBA II 

173 217Z1E0029 Markanti Saikumar MBA II 

174 217Z1E0031 Methuku Manideep MBA II 

175 217Z1E0044 Shamakura Rakesh MBA II 

176 217Z1E0054 Kancham Nagaraju MBA II 
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